m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn / 16.06.2018

Quellmalz, Dirk 000: 35:43.54
00: Oberlungwitz
a0: 6
[0: 21.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 184 (of 320)
O00000: 27:11.00

aooo: 00000: 54(of 93)
Masters Class 0000000: 27:32.47
aooo 0000 ooo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
0o 1 5:4421 54 12116 176  1:28.04 5:4421 54  1:21.16 176  1:28.04
0 2 2:23.07 50  0:33.29 172  0:33.29 8:07.28 54  1:54.46 179  1:59.89
003 2:58.02 56  0:49.59 187  0:51.29 11:05.31 54  2:44.05 179  2:51.18
0 4 3:36.75 52  0:48.93 178  0:48.93 14:42.06 54  3:32.99 181  3:39.84
005 1:52.10 54  0:224.09 181  0:26.58 16:34.17 54  3:57.08 179  4:03.83
06 2:05.80 62  0:29.36 216  0:29.36 18:39.98 54  4:26.45 185  4:30.91
7 3:25.85 60  0:43.08 213  0:47.46 22:05.83 54  5:09.53 183  5:18.38
nE 3:54.42 61  0:55.82 213  0:59.15 26:00.25 55  6:05.36 184  6:17.53
009 2:3857 56  0:29.70 191  0:29.93 28:38.82 55  6:35.07 181  6:47.47
00 10 3:35.94 59  0:58.28 198  1:02.17 32:14.77 54  7:33.35 181  7:49.64
00 11 1:14.09 49  0:1250 164  0:14.33 33:28.86 54  7:4585 181  8:03.98
00 12 2:1467 58  0:2521 210  0:28.56 35:43.54 54  8:11.06 184  8:32.54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




